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W Irving Park Rd
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27K VPD

WALK SCORE

BIKE SCORE

96

94

walker’s paradise >  daily errands do not require a car

biker’s paradise >  daily errands can be accomplished on a bike

WALK SCORE ®

W IRVING PARK RD

N LINCOLN AVE

27K VPD

3K VPD

TR AFFIC COUNTS

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

14,111

9,870

7,090

$230,179

51,981

28,434

27,381

$209,564

269,450

130,458

138,805

$156,268

2 MILES1 MILE½ MILEDEMOGR APHICS

•   High v is ib i l i t y f ree -s t anding bui lding

•  Eas y access to C TA brown l ine,  2 b lock s f rom Ir v ing Park s top

      »  21, 378 Annual R iders at  I r v ing Park

•  2 Mi les to L ake Shore Dr ive or The Kennedy E xpress way

•  60 0 SF ground ret ai l

PROPE RT Y HIGHLIGHTS

20172019 W IRVING PARK RD,  C HIC AGO, I LL INOIS
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